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COD. SOCIETA'

TEAM LA SPORTIVA

DOLOMITI SKI ALP
TNH9 BOGN DA NIA

U.S. CORNACCI ASD
TNH9 BOGN DA NIA

Skialprace Ahrntal

U.S. CORNACCI ASD
TNH9 BOGN DA NIA
TNH9 BOGN DA NIA

SCI CLUB VIGOLO VATTARO

ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL

SKI TEAM LAGORAI

CAl AGORDO

SAT CALDONAZZO

SCI CLUB LA VALLE AGORD

| PIAZAROI

- St

VETTE FELTRINE SKI TEAM
TND1 BRENTA TEAM

ESERCITO ITALIANO
TNH9 BOGN DA NIA
TND1 BRENTA TEAM
SCI CLUB VALGANDINO
TNE8 ASD CAURIOL
TEAM LA SPORTIVA
Peves Gherdeina
TNH9 BOGN DA NIA
TEAM LA SPORTIVA
TNH9 BOGN DA NIA
TNH9 BOGN DA NIA
TNH9 BOGN DA NIA
BELA LADINIA
TNH9 BOGN DA NIA
SKY ALP
U.S. CORNACCI ASD
Skialprace Ahrntal
85ERN

- St

SCI ALPINISMO
CLASSIFICA UF
POS  NUM NUM  CONCORRENTE
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI  ANNO COM
FEMMINILE
1 66 FIECHTER Jennifer 1992
2 146 35CAX VALMASSOI Martina 1989
3 168 ZULIAN Margit 1988
4 45 DEFLORIAN Beatrice 1986
5 81 IELLICI  Carla 1969
6 60 DORFMANN Melly 1995
7 154 VINANTE Marta 1990
8 98 CA17K MENARDI Susanna 1988
9 137 TODESCO Monica 1986
10 72  WO040E GADLER Elisa 1986
11 134 THALER Gerlinde 1972
12 120 0V8C8 RATTIN Alessandra 1983
13 41 DE NARDIN Barbara 1969
14 23 CAMPREGHER Luisa 1980
15 116 PILAT Viviana 1967
16 56 DOFF SOTTA Mariapaola 1971
ISCRITTI ... 18
NON PARTITI ... 2
105 V04VvX MURER Miriam 1975
107 NICOLINI Elena 1988
NON ARRIVATI .. 0
SQUALIFICATI .. 0
MASCHILE
1 15 BOSCACCI Michele 1990
2 77 GOTSCH Philip 1984
3 108 NICOLINI Federico 1994
4 6  400VN BAZZANA Fabio 1987
5 1 TRETTEL Thomas 1985
6 128 SEVENNEC Alexy 1987
7 109 OBERBACHER Alex 1994
8 162 ZEMMER Michael 1985
9 7 BECCARI Filippo 1979
10 92 MANFROI Simone 1990
11 76 GIULIANI  Mattia 1987
12 167 ZULIAN Ivo 1980
13 119 RASOM Mauro 1992
14 54 DEPAUL Gabriele 1988
15 175 FRESCURA Enrico 1987
16 151 VARESCO Christian 1990
17 83 EAM8Y KOFLER Horst 1975
18 48 85ERN DEGASPERI Manuel 1981
19 44 DEBIASI Andrea 1991
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SCI CLUB VIGOLO VATTARO

TEMPO DISTACCO

FINALE

36'40.3
37'45.6
38'17.3
40'47.6
41'45.2
43'21.5
44'16.9
48'05.6
48'37.8
49'04.6
49'30.8
56'20.0
58'45.1
59'13.2
59'18.4
59'29.6

29'45.9
30'27.5
30'53.1
31'04.6
31'10.9
31'16.5
31'26.0
31'49.0
32'26.4
32'29.0
32'37.5
33'26.1
33'31.1
33'34.4
33'68.2
34'07.5
34'42.6
35'05.7
35'07.4

0.0
1'05.3
1'37.0
4'07.3
5'04.9
6'41.2
7'36.6

11'25.3
11'57.5
12'24.3
12'50.5
19'39.7
22'04.8
22'32.9
22'38.1
22'49.3

0.0
41.6
1'07.2
1'18.7
1'25.0
1'30.6
1'40.1
2'03.1
2'40.5
2'43.1
2'51.6
3'40.2
3'45.2
3'48.5
4'12.3
4'21.6
4'56.7
5'19.8
521.5

PNT
TAB
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130
129
128
127
126
125
124
123
122
121
120
119
118
117
116
115
114
113
112
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POS

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

NUM
PETT

90
17
118
157

95

20

59

12

68

91
127

22

53

79

51
100
152

89
130
102
103

32

10
132

17
166

35
150
115

16
174
148

46
172
158

138
85
139
58
144
113
50
64
173
33
18
97
49
3
170
74
34
27
156
14
26
62
30
99
145
159
161
42
111
29
165
169
163

NUM
CODICE

1KAKS
EAEF5

NODNA

HAEXW
ODKCD
85RCH
ROF3P

3W77D
NO3CD
TNA4
EAMOK
02DT8

DAKS8R
EA1PE

4LHHX

4L35F

ROJEH

34187

NOJ2R
NOA76

N0966

64CD7

WO04RY
TNA4

VOEL7
FA8K9

3WLP8

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME PUNTI

MACCABELLI Michele
PINTARELLI Gil
RASOM Ivo
WOHLGEMUTH Michael
MARKT Martin
CAGLIEROTTI Fabrizio
DORFMANN Manfred
BIASIOLI Andrea
FORNI Alessandro
MANEA Silviu
SELBER Federico
CAMPESTRINI Camillo
DELVAI Mauro
GRETTER Stefano
DELLAGIACOMA Andrea
MICHELUZZI Mirco
VASCELLA Aldo
LUDWIG Stefan
SOMMADOSSI Daniele
MITTERER David
MORANDINI Alessandro
CHIOCCHETTI Erwin
BETTEGA Federico
TELCH Patrizio
BRUGGER Christoph
ZORZI Nicola
DALLAGO Davide
VANZETTA Tiziano
PIAZZ] Luca

BROILO Ermanno
ZORZI Christian
VANZETTA Livio
DEFLORIAN Manuel
CIOLA Massimo
ZANON Carlo
BACCHIOCCHI Valerio
TOLL Dietmar
LANDOLFI Alessandro
TOLLARDO Michele
DOLIANA Sergio
VALENTINI Stefano
PESCOL Marco

DEL DIN Andrea
FELICETTI Luigi

DE VESCOVI Fabrizio
COLLE Adriano
BRUSCHETTI Luca
MAZZERO Efrem
DEGIAMPIETRO Paolo
ANDRIOLLO Elia
DEFLORIAN Paolo
GANDI Jacopo
COSTA Andrea
CEMIN Enrico
WEBER Manfred
BORGOGNO VYurii
CAPOVILLA Clemente
FARISELLI Pietro
CHEMOTTI Marco
MENEGHELLO Francesco
VALLER Mirco
ZANON Damiano
ZANUSSI Carlo

DE TONI Simone
PANIZ Matteo
CHELODI Lucio
ZORZI Fiorenzo
ZULIAN Umberto
ZORZI Andrea
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ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA'

1976 SCI CLUB VALLE DEI LAGH
1981 Triathlon Trentino

1989 BELA LADINIA

1998 ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL
1993 TTVINSCHGAU

1979 BELA LADINIA

1970 Skialprace Ahrntal - St
1983 SCI CLUB VALLE DEI LAGH
1980 MADE2WIN

1983 CSAM BUCEGI, SQUEEZY RO
1985 TNKO DEBOI SKI TEAM

1964 | FAVOLENZE

1977 TNE8 ASD CAURIOL

1990 SCI CLUB PANAROTTA ASD
1981 TNF3 US DOLOMITICA

1975 BELA LADINIA

1987 VAL VISDENDE SKI ALP
1971 TNH9 BOGN DA NIA

1986 PO1L6

1990 TTVINSCHGAU

2000 TNF3 US DOLOMITICA

1974 BELA LADINIA

1977 SCI CLUB VALLE DEI LAGH
1985 TNKO DEBOI SKI TEAM

1968 MACKI NACKI

1995 TN19 USD CERMIS

1974 TNKO DEBOI SKI TEAM

1988 TNE8 ASD CAURIOL

1992 U.S. CORNACCI ASD

1986 SCI CLUB VIGOLO VATTARO
1988 TN  TNE8 ASD CAURIOL

1959 TNE8 ASD CAURIOL

1990 U.S. CORNACCI ASD

1969 LA SPORTIVA

1961 TNE8 ASD CAURIOL

1984 TNH9 BOGN DA NIA

1978 TNH9 BOGN DA NIA

1977 | FAVOLENZE

1974 | PIAZAROI

1965 U.S. CORNACCI ASD

1976 ALPINI LAVIS

1999 TNH9 BOGN DA NIA

1988 SCI CLUB LA VALLE AGORD
1960 TNH9 BOGN DA NIA

1968 ANA MOLINA

1971 Dolomiti ~ Ski-Alp

1966 BELA LADINIA

1979 CAl AGORDO

1969 PAOLO DEGIAMPIETRO
2002 | FAVOLENZE

1968 U.S. CORNACCI ASD

1989 TND1 BRENTA TEAM

1993 TNH9 BOGN DA NIA

1976 WILIER FORCE

1969 AS ANTERIVO

1990 SKI TEAM LAGORAI

1969 ASD ZON TE CADIN

1985 TNE8 ASD CAURIOL

1970 SCI CLUB VALLE DEI LAGH
1992 SKI TEAM LAGORAI

1987 CNSAS PERGINE

1991 U.S. CORNACCI ASD

1976 CARLO ZANUSSI

1998 SCI CLUB LA VALLE AGORD
1977 VETTE FELTRINE SKI TEAM
1979 US STELLA ALPINA CARANO
1975 ASD ZON TE CADIN

1967 TNH9 BOGN DA NIA

1989 US STELLA ALPINA CARANO

TEMPO DISTACCO

FINALE

35'12.6
35'15.7
35'29.5
35'30.5
356'37.7
35'40.4
35'43.6
36'21.2
36'33.3
36'35.7
36'46.9
37'01.0
37'01.1
37'06.6
37'14.6
37'22.2
37'33.2
37'50.6
37'54.1
38'20.2
38'20.7
38'21.7
38'24.3
38'48.8
38'50.7
38'563.8
39'00.9
39'09.7
39'10.3
39'11.9
39'17.2
39'17.6
39'18.3
39'23.5
39'31.0
39'43.3
39'69.8
40'05.3
40'17.1
40'24.9
40'31.2
40'34.3
40'57.3
41'04.9
41"11.7
41'12.0
41'21.9
41'26.7
41'49.4
42'15.8
42'19.1
42'33.2
42'48.2
42'55.4
42'56.2
42'56.3
43'07.4
43'13.0
43'13.9
43'43.8
43'45.4
43'58.0
44'00.0
44'03.7
44'13.1
44'36.7
44'48.0
45'03.4
45'09.0

5'26.7
5'29.8
5'43.6
5'44.6
5'51.8
5'54.5
5'67.7
6'35.3
6'47.4
6'49.8
7'01.0
7'15.1
7'15.2
7'20.7
7'28.7
7'36.3
7'47.3
8'04.7
8'08.2
8'34.3
8'34.8
8'35.8
8'38.4
9'02.9
9'04.8
9'07.9
9'15.0
9'23.8
9'24.4
9'26.0
9'31.3
9'31.7
9'32.4
9'37.6
9'45.1
9'57.4
10'13.9
10'19.4
10'31.2
10'39.0
10'45.3
10'48.4
11"11.4
11'19.0
11'25.8
11'26.1
11'36.0
11'40.8
12'03.5
12'29.9
12'33.2
12'47.3
13'02.3
13'09.5
13'10.3
13'10.4
13'21.5
13'27.1
13'28.0
13'57.9
13'569.5
14'12.1
14'14.1
14'17.8
14'27.2
14'50.8
15'02.1
15'17.5
15'23.1

PNT
TAB

111
110
109
108
107
106
105
104
103
102
101
100
99
08
97
9
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
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POS NUM
PETT
89 86
90 131
91 84
92 101
93 133
94 78
95 140
96 40
97 164
98 52
99 2
100 19
101 71
102 75
103 39
104 142
105 24
106 177
107 171
108 73
109 69
110 141
111 28
112 155
113 123
114 36
115 112
116 38
117 57
118 9
119 65
120 125
121 153
122 124
123 87
124 8
125 82
126 106
127 13
128 135
129 176
130 21
ISCRITTI
NON PARTITI
5
1"
25
31
37
43
47
55
61
63
67
70
80
88
93
94
96
104
110
114
121
122

NUM CONCORRENTE
CODICE COGNOME e NOME

85LYD LIRA Giancarlo
STURZ Michele
LANARO Guido
TO2P9 MIOTTO Giuseppe
TESSARO Stefano
EALN2 GRANELLO Stefano
TOMASELLI Daniele
DE FAVERI Andrea
ZORZI Carlo
DELUGAN Efrem
4567 ANDRIOLLO Daniele
BRUSCO Giorgio
FUSINA Maurizio
GANDINI Luigi
85FMX DANTONE Ennio
NO695 TREBO Davide
CAMPREGHER Tiziano
RASOM Martin
LODI Maurizio
GALOZZ| Daniele
3WNE3 FRANCESCHI Giuseppe
TN22 TORGHELE Gabriele
CENCH David
VULCAN Daniele
05D67 RIGONI STERN Stefano
DALLAPOZZA Luca
PERGHER Matteo
TOO9E DANESI Davide
DOLIANA Leonardo
BENETTI Piero
V047V FERRARI Giammarco
LAPJ9 SALVESTRINI Antonello
WO055T VIGL Helmut
90WR4 SACCHI Luca
3W2A7 LORENZ Valerio
BELLOT Fulvio
64HFN JELLICI Giuliano
W041V MUSSO Andrea
BONFANTE Michele
THALER Josef
PAVONE Gianfilippo
CALLIARI Cornelio

29

145M2 BATTISTI Martino
BIANCHINI Graziano
LA5SK7 CANDIA Marco
1D119 CHIOCCHETTI Carlo
OFATE DALVAI Armin
DE ZOLT Sandro
85RCE DEFLORIAN Willi
DI GLERIA Wassili
FACCHINELLI Marco
FELICETTI Andrea
FONTANA Gianfranco
CAETN FRIGO Silvano
HOLZMANN Norbert "Holzy"
LOSS Pieralbino
W02DT MANGHI Michele
MARCHIONI Antonio
DA01682 MAZZERBO Walter
MURER Gianni
ORLER Simone
CA4HX PETTIN- Fabio
RATTIN Denis
REITERER Andreas
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PUNTI

ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA'

1965
1989
1956
1969
1986
1977
1991
1968
1958
1971
1977
1965
1970
1957
1954
1980
1978
1993
1967
1975
1951
1976
1978
1979
1961
1990
1976
1973
1961
1961
1975
1976
1942
1965
1961
1955
1942
1980
1978
1947
1988
1950

1963
1978
1975
1970
1989
1979
1967
1978
1980
1971
1962
1966
1964
1962
1980
1965
1961
1963
1984
1996
1979
1992

VE

TNH9

TNH9

TNE8

TNH9

TNH9
TNKO

TNES8

TNH9
TNH9
TNH9

VI22

BOGN DA NIA

U.S. CORNACCI ASD

SCI CAI SCHIO

BOGN DA NIA

SKI TEAM LAGORAI

SKI TEAM LAGORAI

U.S. CORNACCI ASD
ASD CAURIOL

US STELLA ALPINA CARANO
U.S. CORNACCI ASD

| FAVOLENZE

LUMACI VELOCI

SCI CLUB LA VALLE AGORD
LUMACI VELOCI

BOGN DA NIA

SCI CLUB VALLE DEI LAGH
SAT CALDONAZZO

BELA LADINIA

SKY ALP

SSA CAl BZ

Triathlon Trentino

| FAVOLENZA

BOGN DA NIA

DEBOI SKI TEAM

U.S.A.

BELA LADINIA

ASD CAURIOL

Peves Gherdeina

U.S. CORNACCI ASD
U.S.A.

U.S. CORNACCI ASD
U.S. CORNACCI ASD
BOGN DA NIA

BOGN DA NIA

BOGN DA NIA

| PIAZAROI

U.S. CORNACCI ASD

SCI CLUB MEZZOCORONA
SAT CALDONAZZO

ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL
US ASIAGO SCI

G.S. Castello Di Fiemme

TNHH GRONLAIT ORIENT

TNH9

TNE8

TNH9
TNE8

SCI CLUB VIGOLO VATTARO
SCI CAlI SCHIO

BELA LADINIA

BOGN DA NIA

U.S. CORNACCI ASD

ASD CAURIOL

ALDO MORO PALUZZA
BOGN DA NIA

ASD CAURIOL

I PIAZAROI

SCI CAlI SCHIO

ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL

I PIAZAROI

AS.D. KINO MANA SKIALP
ANTONIO MARCHIONI
ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBR
ASD ZON TE CADIN

I PIAZAROI

SCI CAl SCHIO

PIAZAROI

ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL

TEMPO DISTACCO

FINALE

45'14.7
45'17.2
45'21.1
45'23.5
45'48.1
45'52.0
46'00.6
46'05.7
46'18.0
46'26.9
46'33.0
46'34.0
46'47.9
46'50.2
46'57.2
47'12.8
47'56.3
48'05.4
48'15.2
49'32.7
49'43.1
49'44.0
49'47.0
49'56.0
50'53.6
51'26.2
51'57.1
51'68.2
52'04.4
53'00.2
53'06.0
54'39.8
55'18.6
55'21.3
55'23.5
55'37.2
56'07.0
56'15.2
59'13.7
59'38.6
1:00'01.0
1:01'15.2

15'28.8
15'31.3
15'35.2
15'37.6
16'02.2
16'06.1
16'14.7
16'19.8
16'32.1
16'41.0
16'47.1
16'48.1
17'02.0
17'04.3
17'11.3
17'26.9
18'10.4
18'19.5
18'29.3
19'46.8
19'57.2
19'58.1
20'01.1
20'10.1
21'07.7
21'40.3
22'11.2
22'12.3
22'18.5
23'14.3
23'20.1
24'53.9
25'32.7
25'35.4
25'37.6
25'51.3
26'21.1
26'29.3
29'27.8
29'52.7
30'15.1
3129.3

PNT
TAB
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POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT

PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB
126  TO46A SARTORI Tiziano 1985 SCI CLUB VALLE DEI LAGH
129 SIMONAZZI Francesco 1975 SCI CLUB BISMANTOVA
136 THALER Winfrid 1947 ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL
143  EA6P6 UBALDI David 1966 SCI CLUB VALLE DEI LAGH
147  MOHAN VANZETTA Giacomo 1986 TNE8 ASD CAURIOL
149 VANZETTA Massimo 1975 TNE8 ASD CAURIOL
160 RO38F ZANOTELLI Ivan 1996 SKI TEAM VAL DI NON
NON ARRIVATI .. 0
SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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